
GOS 8: Vogelenzangpark
Gent - Vogelenzangpark 10.8.2024

TROL

Sandrine HELIN
Indiv.
Strecke : D:Omloop 2
Länge : 2320m
Zeit : 0:47:50 (20'37"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Mieke VAN KERREBROECK 0:27:26
2. Heidi VANDENHAUTE 0:32:27
3. Xinyan HE 0:36:41

1. 42 00:01:53 135m 13'57"/km
2. 58 00:01:38 00:03:31 111m 14'43"/km
3. 43 00:03:13 00:06:44 184m 17'29"/km
4. 36 00:04:12 00:10:56 152m 27'38"/km
5. 37 00:01:08 00:12:04 62m 18'17"/km
6. 39 00:03:50 00:15:54 154m 24'54"/km
7. 46 00:04:11 00:20:05 305m 13'43"/km
8. 48 00:03:14 00:23:19 203m 15'56"/km
9. 47 00:02:29 00:25:48 94m 26'25"/km

10. 49 00:01:48 00:27:36 74m 24'19"/km
11. 40 00:04:47 00:32:23 264m 18'07"/km
12. 45 00:06:16 00:38:39 86m 72'52"/km
13. 57 00:02:26 00:41:05 127m 19'10"/km
14. 56 00:03:36 00:44:41 197m 18'16"/km
15. 34 00:01:59 00:46:40 132m 15'02"/km
16. 999 00:01:10 00:47:50 37m 31'32"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5430
https://www.helga-o.com

